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Monday, May 20, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing on appeal by Winston & Cashatt, representing the Applicant, 
Greenstone, and Kelly Puzio, Citizen, of the Hearing Examiner's January 15, 
2019, decision on a preliminary plat/PUD Application (Z18-598PPUD). (Legal 
2019-0016.) 

 
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, May 28, 2019, has been canceled in recognition 
of Memorial Day. 
 
Monday, June 3, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Final Reading on reformulating the Northeast Public Development Authority and 
approving its charter and bylaws. (Deferred from April 22, 2019, Agenda.) 
(Ordinance C35759.) 

b. Hearing on vacation of portions of Erie Street that is part of the Martin Luther 
King Jr. Way project. (Resolution 2019-0033.) 

 
Monday, June 10, 2019 Town Hall Meeting (West Central Community Center, 1603 N Belt St) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 17, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 24, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 1, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 8, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled. (Following week after Fourth of July.)  
 
Monday, July 15, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 22, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 29, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


